
NAIROBI REGION WESTERN REGION

COAST REGION

Malindi Branch
Multi Grocers Building, 1st Floor
Lamu Road.
P.O. Box 125-80200 Malindi
Tel: 020-2864780
Mobile: 0709 922 780 
Email: malindi@madison.co.ke 

Mombasa Branch
TSS Building, 11th Floor
Nkurumah Road
P.O. Box 86241-80100 Mombasa
Tel: 020-2864760
Mobile: 0709 922 760
Email: mombasa@madison.co.ke

Voi Branch
Maghumba Plaza, 4th Floor
Tel: 020-2864790
Mobile: 0709 922 790
Email: voi@madison.co.ke

CENTRAL REGION
Embu Branch
Embu Motors Building,
2nd & 3rd Floor
Kenyatta Avenue
P.O. Box 2770-60100 Embu
Tel: 020-2864751
Mobile: 0709 922 751
Email: embu@madison.co.ke 

Our Branch Network

Buruburu Branch
Buruburu Business
Complex, 4th  Floor,
Mumias South Road
P.O. Box 469-00515 Nairobi
Tel: 0202-2864660
Mobile: 0709 922 660
Email:buruburu@madison.co.ke

City Square Branch
Finance House, 8th Floor, Loita Street
P.O. Box 57740-00200 Nairobi
Tel: 020-2864620
Mobile: 0709 922 620
E-mail: csquare@madison.co.ke

Industrial Area Branch
Kamkis Building, 3rd Floor
P.O. Box 18697-00500, Nairobi
Tel: 020-2840640
Mobile: 0709 922 640
E-mail: iarea@madison.co.ke

Moi Avenue Branch
Contrust House, 2nd Floor, Moi Avenue
P.O. Box 57740-00200 Nairobi
Tel: 020-2864610
Mobile: 0709 922 610
Email: moi@madison.co.ke

Ngong Road Branch
Royal Court Building, 4th floor,
Ngong Road.
P.O. Box 41298-00100 Nairobi
Tel: 020-2864650
Mobile: 0709 922 650
Email:ngongroad@madison.co.ke  

Westlands Branch
Reliance Centre, 4th Floor
Woodvale Groove
Westlands, 4th Floor
P.O Box 66388-00800
Tel: 020-2864630
Mobile: 0709 922 630
Email: westlands@madison.co.ke

Kitengela Branch
Kitengela Capital Centre,
2nd Floor, Namanga Road
P.O. Box 47382-00100 Nairobi
Tel: 020-2864840
Mobile: 0709 922 840
Email: kitengela@madison.co.ke

Ongata Rongai
Tyme Arcade, 2nd Floor
Room 201, Magadi Road
Tel: 020-2864810
Mobile: 0709 922 810
Email: rongai@madison.co.ke

Eldoret Branch
Kiptagich House, 8th Floor,
Uganda Road
P.O. Box 7521-30100, Eldoret
Tel: 020-2863910
Mobile: 0709 922 910
Email: eldoret@madison.co.ke

Kakamega Branch
Mega Mall Plaza, 2nd Floor.
Kakamega-Kisumu Highway
Opposite Muliro Gardens
P.O. Box 2362-50100 Kakamega
Tel: 020-2864920
Mobile: 0709 922 920
Email: kakamega@madison.co.ke

Kericho Branch
AGC Bethany Centre, 2nd Floor
P.O. Box 283-20200 Kericho
Tel: 020 2864930
Mobile: 0709 922 930
Email: kericho@madison.co.ke

Kisii Branch
Ouru Complex, 2nd Floor,
Kisii-Kisumu Road
P.O. Box 3507-40200 Kisii
Tel: 020-2864950
Mobile: 0709 922 950
Email: kisii@madison.co.ke

Kisumu Branch
Re-insurance Plaza, 6th Floor,
Kenyatta Highway
P.O. Box 2576-40100 Kisumu
Tel: 0202-2864960
Mobile: 0709 922 960
Email: kisumu@madison.co.ke

Kitale Branch
Nakumatt Mega Centre, 1st Floor,
Makasembo Road
P.O. Box 1221 - 30200 Kitale
Tel: 020 2864940
Mobile: 0709 922 940
Email: kitale@madison.co.ke

Homabay Branch
Along Bank Road
Opp Maseno University
Tel. 020-2864981
Mobile: 0709 922 981
Email: homabay@madison.co.ke

Machakos Branch
Kiamba Mall, 4th Floor, Ngei Road
P.O. Box 1236-90100 Machakos
Tel: 0202-2864270
Mobile: 0709 922 270 
E-mail: machakos@madison.co.ke

Nakuru Branch
Shiv Plaza, 3rd Floor,
Kenyatta Avenue
P.O. Box 3744-20100 Nakuru
Tel: 020-2864720
Mobile: 0709 922 720
Email: nakuru@madison.co.ke 

Meru Branch
Mwalimu Plaza,
Mezzanine Floor, 3rd Floor,
Gakoromone Road
P.O. Box 1933-60200 Meru
Tel: 020-2864740
Mobile: 0709 922 740
Email: meru@madison.co.ke 

Nyeri Branch
Konahauthi Building, 1st Floor,
Kanisa Road
P.O.Box 289-10100 Nyeri
Tel: 020-2864730
Mobile: 0709 922 730
Email: nyeri@madison.co.ke 

Thika Branch
Thika Arcade, 4th Floor,
Kenyatta Highway
P.O. Box 324-01000 Thika
Tel: 020-2864710
Mobile: 0709 922 710
Email: thika@madison.co.ke 

The Lawyer Insurance
Madison General Insurance Kenya Limited is regulated by the Insurance Regulatory Authority.

Head Office
Madison General Insurance, Upper Hill Close
P. O. Box 46666-00100, Nairobi
Tel: +254 20 2864000
Cell: 0709 922 000 | SMS 20286 
Email: madison@madison.co.ke | Website: www.madison.co.ke



THE LAWYER COVER 

 Who is Covered 

Benefits / Limits Of Indemnity Premiums

Kshs 2,000,000

Kshs 5,000,000

Kshs 7,500,000

Kshs 10,000,000 

Kshs 15,000,000

Kshs 20,000,000

Kshs 30,000,000 

Office buildings 

Contents: any Single article Limit 

Kshs 30,000 (if undeclared) 

Money Insurance: Kshs 100,000 

Fraud by Employees: Kshs 100,000 

0.125% of sum insured 

0.5% of sum insured 

3% 

1.5% 

Death / Permanent Disability: 

(Limited to Kshs 4 Million Per Person per year) 

Temporary Total I Partial Disablement: 

(Actual Earnings Max. 12 months) 

Medical Expenses: Kshs 100,000 

Funeral Expenses: Kshs 30,000 

0.85% of wageroll 

Kshs 10,000

Kshs 25,000

Kshs 37,000

Kshs 50,000

Kshs 75,000

Kshs 100,000

Kshs 150,000

We have designed comprehensive insurance covers to address the various insurance 
needs of Lawyers in a single package. The insurance has been developed to cater for 
legal profession, work injury act (WIBA), office and home insurance. 

Provides Insurance for office building(s) and contents as well as money risks, dam-
ages caused by fire, theft or attempted theft, accidental damage, fraud by employ-
ees, loss of cash in business premises and transit of business cash in the hands of 
authorized employees. 

This cover protects the insured household property against Theft risks, Fire risks and 
Accidental damage.

1 Section A Building
 This covers the insured's building against burglary, fire and related perils
 - Premium rate 0.125% of the sum insured. 

2. Section B Contents
 This covers household contents against fire and associated perils, theft and 

burglary - Premium rate 1% of the sum insured. 

3. Section C All Risks
 Covers the insured portable items i.e Cameras, Watches, Jewellery, Mobile 

phones etc. the risks covered are Fire, burglary and accidental damage - 
Premium rate 1.5% of the sum insured. 

4.  Section D 
 Covers the Domestic workers against death and/ or Bodily Injury sustained whilst 

at work E.g Watchman, Gardener, Cook etc - Premium is Kshs 500 per 
employee. 

5. Section E Owner, Liability 
 Indemnifies the owner of the building in the event of any injury sustained by third 

parties due to negligence of the owner e.g due to poor state of construction or 
repairs etc - Premium Free upto 1 Million, then Kshs 500 for every additional 
Kshs 1,000,000

6. Section F Occupiers Liability
 Indemnifies the occupier of the building in the event of any injury sustained by 

third parties due to his/her negligence e.g gas leakage - Premium Free upto Kshs 
1 Million, then Kshs 500 for every additional Kshs 1,000,000.

 Minimum applicable premium under domestic package is Kshs 3,000. 

This section provides financial protection in the event that clients suffer financial loss 
as a result of negligent/non-professional acts, alleged wrongful or negligent advice. 
It covers breach of professional duty, defamation, loss of documents, breach of 
confidentiality, dishonesty and costs for disciplinary hearings. 

Provides Insurance to Employees for both Occupational Injuries and Diseases arising 
out of I or in the course of employment. The cover has further been extended to 
provide for 24 Hours accidental Injuries and death. 

Section A: Professional Indemnity Insurance 

Section C: Office Property 

Section D: Domestic Package Cover 

Section B: Accidental Injury and Work Illnesses (wiba) 

Benefits Premiums

Benefits / Limits Premiums


